Class: 2 CLIENT Doc. Number: F0Z-707419
status:
IFC: Issued For Comment
IFA: Issued For Approval
IFI: Issued For Information
AB-R: As-Built for CLIENT Review
AFC: Approved For Construction
AFP: Approved For Purchase

Electrical Cable Route & Section Layout For Switchgear Building of Well Pads (BK-SSGRL-PEDCO-110-EL-PY-0007)
HP: HIGH VOLTAGE POWER CABLE (20 KV & ABOVE)
1. ELECTRICAL CABLE NUMBERING SYSTEM
    XXX-XXXXX- XX- XX
             1           2     3
(1) 1ST GROUP (EQUIPMENT  NUMBER)
(2) 2ND GROUP (CABLE TYPE COMMODITY  CODE):
MV Power Cables (Armoured) LV Power Cables Control Cables
MP: MEDIUM VOLTAGE POWER CABLE (6 KV & ABOVE)
LP: LOW VOLTAGE POWER CABLE (VOLTAGE LESS THAN 1KV)
SH: CABLE FOR MOTOR SPACE  HEATER
CS: CABLE FOR LOCAL CONTROL  STATION
CT: CURRENT CABLES
C: CONTROL CABLES
(3) SERIAL NO.
2. CABLE TYPE
(a) Cable Voltage (a) Armour Type (b) Armour Type
M1   11 kV A    Armoured A             Armoured
M2    3.3 kV U    Un-Armoured U           Un-Armoured
(b) Lead Cover type (c) Lead Cover type(b) Lead Cover Type
L        With Lead cover L        With Lead cover L           With Lead cover
N     Without Lead cover N      Without Lead cover N      Without Lead cover
(c) Number of Cores (c) Number of cores (d) Number of cores
1      Single Core 1  to 5 1  to 30
None       None VFD Cables
3      Multi Core (d) VFD Type
 V          VFD Cables
تسهیلات
ELECTRICAL POWER & CONTROL CABLE LIST OF WELL PADS
9از   3:   شماره صفحه
NISOC
:شماره پیمان
9184-073-053
نگهداشت و افزایش تولید میدان نفتی بینک
فعالیت های رو زمینی در بسته های کاری تحت الارض
عمومی و مشترک
صادرکننده رشته نوع مدرک سریال نسخه
PEDCO 110 EL LI 0002 D00
یبسته کار
SSGRL